]

The Union

Breakfast

8a.m.—-11.30 a.m.

Freshly squeezed orange juice

Freshly pressed juice of the day

Bacon and tomato bap

Smoked salmon, scrambled egg and toast

Bacon, eggs (any way), tomato, field mushroom
Cumberland sausage and toast

Cheese and ham omelette, toast
Mini Danish pastries

Freshly baked croissant or toast, served with
Home-made preserves

Home-made granola, Greek yoghurt and banana

Avocado and tomato on toasted sourdough rye bread,
Coriander and Aleppo chilli flakes

Cumberland sausage bap

Porridge with banana and honey

Please ask your waiter about any allergy concerns

4.75
4.75
5.00

11.50

11.50
7.50

5.00

5.00/3.50

5.00

8.50
5.00

5.00






