

The Union

Breakfast

8 a.m. – 11.30 a.m.

Freshly squeezed orange juice	4.75
Freshly pressed juice of the day	4.75
Bacon and tomato bap	5.00
Smoked salmon, scrambled egg and toast	11.50
Bacon, eggs (any way), tomato, field mushroom Cumberland sausage and toast	11.50
Cheese and ham omelette, toast	7.50
Mini Danish pastries	5.00
Freshly baked croissant or toast, served with Home-made preserves	5.00/3.50
Home-made granola, Greek yoghurt and banana	5.00
Avocado and tomato on toasted sourdough rye bread, Coriander and Aleppo chilli flakes	8.50
Cumberland sausage bap	5.00
Porridge with banana and honey	5.00

Please ask your waiter about any allergy concerns